ARCHIVIO STAGIONE 2015-2016

CAMPIONATO ESORDIENTI A 11 2015-2016

Data di inizio: 25-10-2015
Data di fine: 15-05-2016

Gironi

GIRONE LANCIANO-VASTO



GIRONE LANCIANO-VASTO

Data di inizio: 25-10-2015
Data di fine: 15-05-2016

giornata 1
25-10-2015
25-10-2015
25-10-2015
25-10-2015
25-10-2015
25-10-2015
25-10-2015
giornata 2
01-11-2015
01-11-2015
01-11-2015
01-11-2015
01-11-2015
01-11-2015
01-11-2015
giornata 3
08-11-2015
08-11-2015
08-11-2015
08-11-2015
08-11-2015
08-11-2015
08-11-2015
giornata 4
15-11-2015
15-11-2015
15-11-2015
15-11-2015
15-11-2015
15-11-2015
15-11-2015
giornata 5
22-11-2015
21-11-2015
22-11-2015
22-11-2015
22-11-2015
22-11-2015
22-11-2015
giornata 6
29-11-2015

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
CUPELLO

QUATTRO COLLI
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS ORTONA
VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
FOSSACESIA

SAN SALVO

SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A

ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO

CUPELLO

QUATTRO COLLI
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS ORTONA
VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
FOSSACESIA

SAN SALVO

SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A

ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO

CUPELLO

QUATTRO COLLI
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA

calendario

SPORTING CASOLANA
BACIGALUPO

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
FOSSACESIA

SAN SALVO

CUPELLO

VIRTUS VASTO
QUATTRO COLLI
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
VIRTUS ORTONA
BACIGALUPO

VIRTUS LANCIANO B

SAN SALVO
ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
SPORTING CASOLANA
FOSSACESIA
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
VIRTUS LANCIANO C

VIRTUS VASTO
QUATTRO COLLI
CUPELLO

VIRTUS ORTONA
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
FOSSACESIA
SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS ORTONA
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
SAN SALVO

VIRTUS LANCIANO A

VIRTUS LANCIANO C



29-11-2015
29-11-2015
29-11-2015
29-11-2015
29-11-2015
29-11-2015
giornata 7

06-12-2015
06-12-2015
05-12-2015
06-12-2015
06-12-2015
06-12-2015
06-12-2015
giornata 8

13-12-2015
13-12-2015
13-12-2015
13-12-2015
13-12-2015
13-12-2015
13-12-2015
giornata 9

20-12-2015
20-12-2015
19-12-2015
20-12-2015
20-12-2015
20-12-2015
20-12-2015
giornata 10
10-01-2016
10-01-2016
10-01-2016
10-01-2016
10-01-2016
11-01-2016
10-01-2016
giornata 11
17-01-2016
17-01-2016
16-01-2016
17-01-2016
17-01-2016
17-01-2016
17-01-2016
giornata 12
24-01-2016
23-01-2016
24-01-2016

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
FOSSACESIA

SAN SALVO

SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS ORTONA

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO

CUPELLO

VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS VASTO

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
FOSSACESIA
QUATTRO COLLI

SAN SALVO

SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS ORTONA

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO

CUPELLO

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS VASTO

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
FOSSACESIA
QUATTRO COLLI

SAN SALVO

SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS ORTONA

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO
FOSSACESIA

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS VASTO

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
BACIGALUPO
CUPELLO

CUPELLO

VIRTUS VASTO
QUATTRO COLLI
BACIGALUPO

ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
VIRTUS LANCIANO B

SAN SALVO
FOSSACESIA
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
VIRTUS ORTONA
QUATTRO COLLI
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
SPORTING CASOLANA

VIRTUS VASTO

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
CUPELLO

VIRTUS LANCIANO B
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
BACIGALUPO

FOSSACESIA
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
QUATTRO COLLI
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
SPORTING CASOLANA
SAN SALVO

VIRTUS ORTONA

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS VASTO
CUPELLO

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
BACIGALUPO

ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
QUATTRO COLLI
CUPELLO

SAN SALVO

VIRTUS ORTONA
SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO B

VIRTUS LANCIANO A
SAN SALVO
VIRTUS VASTO



24-01-2016
24-01-2016
24-01-2016
24-01-2016
giornata 13
31-01-2016
31-01-2016
31-01-2016
31-01-2016
31-01-2016
31-01-2016
31-01-2016
giornata 14
14-02-2016
13-02-2016
14-02-2016
14-02-2016
14-02-2016
14-02-2016
14-02-2016
giornata 15
21-02-2016
21-02-2016
21-02-2016
21-02-2016
21-02-2016
21-02-2016
21-02-2016
giornata 16
28-02-2016
28-02-2016
28-02-2016
28-02-2016
28-02-2016
28-02-2016
28-02-2016
giornata 17
06-03-2016
06-03-2016
06-03-2016
06-03-2016
06-03-2016
06-03-2016
05-03-2016
giornata 18
13-03-2016
13-03-2016
13-03-2016
13-03-2016
13-03-2016

QUATTRO COLLI
SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS ORTONA

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
FOSSACESIA

SAN SALVO

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS VASTO

SPORTING CASOLANA
BACIGALUPO

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
FOSSACESIA

SAN SALVO

CUPELLO

VIRTUS VASTO
QUATTRO COLLI
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
VIRTUS ORTONA
BACIGALUPO

VIRTUS LANCIANO B

SAN SALVO
ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
SPORTING CASOLANA
FOSSACESIA
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
VIRTUS LANCIANO C

VIRTUS VASTO
QUATTRO COLLI
CUPELLO

VIRTUS ORTONA
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
FOSSACESIA
SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS ORTONA
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
FOSSACESIA

ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
ACCADEMIA FRENTANA

QUATTRO COLLI
CUPELLO

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS ORTONA
BACIGALUPO

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
CUPELLO

QUATTRO COLLI
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS ORTONA
VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
FOSSACESIA

SAN SALVO

SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A

ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO

CUPELLO

QUATTRO COLLI
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS ORTONA
VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
FOSSACESIA

SAN SALVO

SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A

ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO

CUPELLO

QUATTRO COLLI
VIRTUS LANCIANO B



13-03-2016
13-03-2016
giornata 19
20-03-2016
20-03-2016
20-03-2016
20-03-2016
19-03-2016
20-03-2016
20-03-2016
giornata 20
03-04-2016
03-04-2016
03-04-2016
03-04-2016
03-04-2016
03-04-2016
03-04-2016
giornata 21
10-04-2016
10-04-2016
10-04-2016
10-04-2016
10-04-2016
10-04-2016
10-04-2016
giornata 22
17-04-2016
17-04-2016
16-04-2016
17-04-2016
17-04-2016
17-04-2016
17-04-2016
giornata 23
24-04-2016
24-04-2016
24-04-2016
24-04-2016
24-04-2016
23-04-2016
24-04-2016
giornata 24
01-05-2016
01-05-2016
01-05-2016
01-05-2016
01-05-2016
01-05-2016
01-05-2016

SAN SALVO
VIRTUS LANCIANO A

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
CUPELLO

VIRTUS VASTO
QUATTRO COLLI
BACIGALUPO

ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
VIRTUS LANCIANO B

SAN SALVO
FOSSACESIA
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
VIRTUS ORTONA
QUATTRO COLLI
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
SPORTING CASOLANA

VIRTUS VASTO

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
CUPELLO

VIRTUS LANCIANO B
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
BACIGALUPO

FOSSACESIA
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
QUATTRO COLLI
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
SPORTING CASOLANA
SAN SALVO

VIRTUS ORTONA

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS VASTO
CUPELLO

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
BACIGALUPO

ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
QUATTRO COLLI
CUPELLO

SAN SALVO

VIRTUS ORTONA
SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO B

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
FOSSACESIA

SAN SALVO

SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS ORTONA

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO

CUPELLO

VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS VASTO

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
FOSSACESIA
QUATTRO COLLI

SAN SALVO

SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS ORTONA

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO

CUPELLO

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS VASTO

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
FOSSACESIA
QUATTRO COLLI

SAN SALVO

SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS ORTONA

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
BACIGALUPO
FOSSACESIA

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS VASTO



giornata 25
08-05-2016
08-05-2016
08-05-2016
08-05-2016
08-05-2016
08-05-2016
08-05-2016
giornata 26
15-05-2016
15-05-2016
15-05-2016
15-05-2016
15-05-2016
15-05-2016
14-05-2016

VIRTUS LANCIANO A
SAN SALVO

VIRTUS VASTO

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
FOSSACESIA

ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
ACCADEMIA FRENTANA

QUATTRO COLLI
CUPELLO

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS ORTONA
BACIGALUPO

AQUILOTTI SAN SALVO
BACIGALUPO
CUPELLO

QUATTRO COLLI
SPORTING CASOLANA
VIRTUS LANCIANO B
VIRTUS ORTONA

ACCADEMIA FRENTANA
ATESSA VAL DI SANGRO
FOSSACESIA

SAN SALVO

VIRTUS LANCIANO C
VIRTUS LANCIANO A
VIRTUS VASTO



classifica

classifica non disponibile



cognome e
nome

battista nicolo'
bolami romolo
bologna antonio
d'ortona davide
de rosa francesco
donatelli mario
ferrari paolo
finarelli simone
grassi paolo
lanzetta luca

masciulli
alessandro

mastragostino
mattia

matrullo riccardo
menna vincenzo
mennea filippo
molino luigi
pace alessandro
pellilli riccardo pio
peluzzo marco
petrella lorenzo
piccirilli andrea
ramundo nicola
santone davide

santone filippo
andrea

scafetta samuele
sciorilli andrea
tinari christian

cognome e
nome

bozzella nicola

data di nascita

11-11-2003
27-04-2004
19-06-2003
29-01-2004
07-11-2003
29-03-2003
24-10-2004
04-09-2004
18-04-2003
09-05-2003
20-10-2004

10-12-2004

13-06-2003
24-03-2004
12-01-2004
22-12-2003
16-09-2003
13-01-2003
19-03-2003
15-04-2003
20-10-2004
26-02-2003
25-05-2004
13-04-2003

13-03-2003
28-09-2004
19-01-2003

data di nascita

08-08-1959

ESORDIENTI 2003-2004

gli atleti

ruolo numero

staff tecnico

squadra

squadra

esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004

esordienti 2003-2004

esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004

esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004
esordienti 2003-2004

esordienti 2003-2004



